
Autoglas Patrick 5km - Overall ranking
Start time : 19-10-2025 12:59:55

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:17:18 03:05

2 5055 Slegers Jonas M2 M35+ GS Running Team00:18:28 03:17

3 0661 Vandebosch Robbe M3 M35- GS Running Team  ADD00:18:33 03:18

4 0687 Crommen Piet M4 M35+ ADD 00:18:37 03:19

5 5009 De Rooy Andy M5 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:19:24 03:27

6 5131 Gelade Kobe M6 M35- 00:19:27 03:28

7 0525 Wagemans Ruben M7 M35- ADD 00:19:31 03:29

8 0571 Beusen Kevin M8 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:19:36 03:30

9 0535 Grootaers Kobe M9 M35- Add 00:19:39 03:30

10 0734 Minnart Glenn M10 M35- 00:19:41 03:30

11 0570 Beusen Brent M11 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:19:41 03:30

12 0521 Max Ruben M12 M35+ ADD 00:19:46 03:31

13 0595 Decoster Steven M13 M45+ 00:19:53 03:33

14 0688 Decoster Jelle M14 M35- 00:19:55 03:33

15 0576 Koopmans Michael M15 M35- Kzlwc AE 00:20:01 03:34

16 0542 Vandewal Siebe M16 M35- ADD 00:20:06 03:35

17 0713 Michiels Mathieu M17 M35- ADD Kortessem Hoeselt00:20:08 03:35

18 0664 deflem Kenny M18 M35- Rct 00:20:10 03:36

19 0518 Verbist Hans M19 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:20:17 03:37

20 0502 Kamenov Mish M20 M35+ 00:20:28 03:39

21 0730 otmani lahcen M21 M45+ sv oppum 00:20:40 03:41

22 0553 Giardini Matteo M22 M35- ADD 00:20:42 03:41

23 0563 Sonck Ruth F1 F35+ Sqm Running team00:20:44 03:42

24 0675 Paps Bo F2 F35- 00:20:50 03:43

25 0517 Slegers Peter M23 M55+ JMT Mol 00:21:15 03:47

26 0707 Royen Sanny M24 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:21:22 03:48

27 5172 Wouters Chriske M25 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:21:25 03:49

28 0564 Houbrechts Tom M26 M35+ Hoeselt run 00:21:28 03:50

29 0565 Waterschoot Eric M27 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:21:29 03:50

30 0509 Vanderhaeghe Dimitri M28 M35+ 00:21:30 03:50

31 0666 Ramaekers Tim M29 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:21:35 03:51

32 0566 Proesmans Miel M30 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:21:41 03:52

33 5002 morhaye adger M31 M35- 00:21:42 03:52

34 0527 Vanden Bosch Rudy M32 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:21:49 03:53

35 5130 Gelade Roeland M33 M35+ 00:21:54 03:54

36 0706 MUIJRERS PENELOPE F3 F35- 00:22:01 03:55

37 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M34 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:22:16 03:58

38 0728 Verhemeldonck Gino M35 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:22:17 03:58



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0600 Vandeweyer Kris M36 M45+ 00:22:18 03:58

40 5082 Wolfs Michel M37 M55+ GS running team 00:22:24 04:00

41 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M38 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:22:34 04:01

42 0541 Vandewal Joren M39 M35- ADD 00:22:45 04:03

43 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M40 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:22:49 04:04

44 0700 Vertessen Ylva F4 F35- ADD 00:22:50 04:04

45 0539 Vanden Berghe Bent M41 M35- ADD 00:22:52 04:05

46 0709 Vicente Duarte Mattis M42 M35- 00:22:55 04:05

47 0725 Van de Poel Lars M43 M35- Jungle boys 00:23:08 04:07

48 0526 Cuenen Sina F5 F35- ADD 00:23:11 04:08

49 0596 Dullaers Pieter M44 M35+ FunFit 00:23:16 04:09

50 0702 Scholts Tibe M45 M35- AC Alken 00:23:24 04:10

51 5040 Dusart Wesley M46 M35+ 00:23:26 04:11

52 0598 Somers Lucas M47 M35- ADD 00:23:36 04:12

53 5046 Ruelens Peter M48 M55+ JMT 00:23:37 04:13

54 0711 Jamaer Els F6 F45+ ADD 00:23:40 04:13

55 5001 RENAERS Pieter M49 M35+ 00:23:59 04:16

56 0694 Hendrickx Fons M50 M35- 00:24:12 04:19

57 0597 Roebben Stien F7 F35- ADD Diepenbeek00:24:12 04:19

58 0579 Sluijsmans Judith F8 F35+ 00:24:14 04:19

59 0722 Roebben Rik M51 M45+ 00:24:22 04:21

60 0736 Doms Stijn M52 M35+ 00:24:23 04:21

61 5047 Luts Daniël M53 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:24 04:21

62 0540 Orens Lexi F9 F35- DCLA 00:24:27 04:21

63 0582 Pelgrims Edouard M54 M65+ Aca 00:24:30 04:22

64 0695 Dello Toon M55 M35- Dcla Halen 00:24:33 04:23

65 5145 Foets Olivier M56 M35+ 00:24:39 04:24

66 0593 Vandenbroeck Tom M57 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:24:48 04:25

67 0714 Verhoeven Veronique F10 F35- ADD Kortessem 00:24:54 04:26

68 0543 Van de Poel Wim M58 M45+ 00:24:54 04:26

69 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F11 F35- ADD 00:24:55 04:26

70 0683 Lenaers Gert M59 M55+ Aca 00:25:03 04:28

71 0508 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M60 M35- ADD 00:25:06 04:28

72 0533 Schurgers Mats M61 M35- KVV 00:25:07 04:29

73 0599 Somers Sander M62 M35- ADD 00:25:08 04:29

74 5042 Royen Fien F12 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:25:19 04:31

75 0696 Rouffa Hanne F13 F35- 00:25:36 04:34

76 0723 Cuyx Tom M63 M35+ 00:25:37 04:34

77 0577 DEPRE Jan M64 M55+ 00:25:38 04:34

78 0583 Buntinx Remi M65 M35+ 00:25:39 04:34

79 0686 Janssen Matthias M66 M35- 00:25:41 04:35

80 0514 Boes Lennert M67 M35- Work-Out 00:25:43 04:35

81 0717 Croes Hannes M68 M35- 00:25:45 04:35

82 5006 Cambré Sandra F14 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:25:54 04:37

83 0504 Vaelen Jessie F15 F35+ 00:25:56 04:37

84 0729 Derwael Lars M69 M35- 00:26:12 04:40

85 0656 Goris Marc M70 M55+ 00:26:13 04:40



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 0513 Broux Cédric M71 M35- Work-Out 00:26:22 04:42

87 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F16 F35+ 00:26:25 04:43

88 0512 Mullens Ignace M72 M35- Work-Out 00:26:26 04:43

89 5184 Van Slycke Sarah F17 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:26:32 04:44

90 0685 Janssen Amelie F18 F35- Add 00:26:46 04:46

91 0689 Vanderlinden Elise F19 F35- ZA-TEAM 00:26:48 04:47

92 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F20 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:26:49 04:47

93 5026 Cox Benny M73 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:26:51 04:47

94 0561 Biesmans Mia F21 F35- ADD 00:26:54 04:48

95 0680 Vos Jules M74 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:26:56 04:48

96 0682 Vos Jan M75 M35+ 00:26:58 04:48

97 5138 Kuenen Sagia F22 F35+ 00:27:01 04:49

98 0503 Francart Elodie F23 F35- ADD 00:27:06 04:50

99 0519 Francart Lisse F24 F35- ADD 00:27:08 04:50

100 0681 Reyskens Ann F25 F35+ 00:27:12 04:51

101 0559 Vanhooymissen Victor M76 M35- ADD Hoeselt 00:27:12 04:51

102 0672 van Doorn Danny M77 M35+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:27:15 04:51

103 0601 Buijtenhuis René M78 M55+ 033 Running Crew00:27:15 04:51

104 0569 Vanherle Britt F26 F35- ADD 00:27:20 04:52

105 0690 Vanderlinden Koen M79 M35+ ZA-TEAM 00:27:23 04:53

106 0529 Dirk Vandebeek M80 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:27:28 04:54

107 0520 Hasevoets Hagen M81 M35- 00:27:33 04:55

108 5140 Tomsin Ronny M82 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:27:35 04:55

109 0648 Cools Edwin M83 M65+ Looi 00:27:36 04:55

110 0534 Cornelissen Cas M84 M35- KVV Kortessem 00:27:41 04:56

111 0558 Thijs Lars M85 M35- 00:27:42 04:56

112 0532 Hasevoets Vince M86 M35- KVV Kortessem 00:27:44 04:57

113 0524 Croes Juha M87 M35- 00:27:46 04:57

114 5023 Morhaye Peter M88 M55+ 00:27:46 04:57

115 0726 houbrechts joeri M89 M35+ 00:27:48 04:57

116 0662 Hamonts Koen M90 M35+ geen 00:28:03 05:00

117 5156 Sterken Renata F27 F55+ Avt 00:28:06 05:01

118 0572 Vossen Thibault M91 M35- 00:28:10 05:01

119 0552 Boyden Britt F28 F35- ADD 00:28:11 05:01

120 0556 Klingeleers Vic M92 M35- 00:28:11 05:01

121 5076 Briers Gerry M93 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:28:20 05:03

122 0562 Aerts Thijs M94 M35- 00:28:22 05:03

123 0663 Achten Linde F29 F35- ADD diepenbeek 00:28:49 05:08

124 5068 Boes Kiandro M95 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:56 05:10

125 5067 Swerts Lennert M96 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:57 05:10

126 0578 Marc Arnauts M97 M65+ Looise 00:28:58 05:10

127 0733 Vandebrouck Robbe M98 M35- KSK Tongeren 00:28:59 05:10

128 0555 Darghal Anissa F30 F35- atletiekclub de demer00:29:00 05:10

129 0515 Jans Pascale F31 F55+ ADD Runners Kortessem00:29:02 05:11

130 5106 Loix Johnny M99 M55+ 00:29:06 05:11

131 5013 Coenen Kris M100 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:29:09 05:12

132 0560 Vanhooymissen Oscar M101 M35- ADD Hoeselt 00:29:10 05:12



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 5061 Polders Jos M102 M65+ ACA 00:29:11 05:12

134 0673 Lismont Bart M103 M45+ 00:29:12 05:12

135 5147 cleynhens karine F32 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:29:15 05:13

136 0651 Boes Mieke F33 F35+ Funfit 00:29:23 05:14

137 0727 Lambrix Kim F34 F35+ Bokkerijderteam 00:29:27 05:15

138 0731 Bex Ludo M104 M65+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:29:47 05:19

139 0739 Vijnck Patrick M105 M45+ 00:29:48 05:19

140 0735 Beunckens Lenny M106 M35- KVV 00:29:51 05:19

141 0670 Lieben Eden M107 M35+ 00:29:53 05:20

142 5149 Loosen Wim M108 M45+ 00:29:53 05:20

143 0671 Lieben Tobias M109 M35- 00:29:54 05:20

144 0511 Van Houdt Jenthe F35 F35- Work-Out 00:30:01 05:21

145 0568 Lambrechts Lars M110 M35- Kortessem VV 00:30:08 05:22

146 0544 Tiessen Martine F36 F55+ 00:30:10 05:23

147 0538 Maes rony M111 M65+ 00:30:19 05:24

148 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M112 M65+ 00:30:45 05:29

149 0655 Clijmans Mia F37 F55+ LGB 00:30:47 05:29

150 5029 Clerx Heidi F38 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:51 05:30

151 0716 Buntinx August M113 M35- 00:30:54 05:31

152 0715 Buntinx Peter M114 M45+ 00:30:55 05:31

153 0546 Schouterden Falk M115 M35- 00:31:03 05:32

154 5004 Lenaers Isa F39 F45+ 00:31:09 05:33

155 5005 Smets Dominique M116 M45+ 00:31:10 05:33

156 0585 Schrijnemeeckers Bjorn M117 M35+ 00:31:27 05:36

157 5030 Croes Nico M118 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:34 05:38

158 5031 Remans Tom M119 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:35 05:38

159 0575 Valérie Pickery Valérie F40 F35- 00:31:39 05:39

160 0584 Schrijnemeeckers Lina F41 F35- ADD 00:31:58 05:42

161 0528 Deckers Lynn F42 F35+ Funfit 00:31:59 05:42

162 0580 Stulens Alex M120 M65+ Geen 00:32:11 05:44

163 0522 Dieu Mathis M121 M35- Add hoeselt 00:32:16 05:45

164 0701 Eersels Patrick M122 M55+ 00:32:17 05:45

165 0530 Daerden Viktor M123 M35- Kortessem VV 00:32:19 05:46

166 0531 Ghijsen Nico M124 M35- Kortessem vv 00:32:24 05:47

167 0549 Bollen Patrick M125 M45+ 00:32:26 05:47

168 0523 Dieu Jarne M126 M35- Add hoeselt 00:32:29 05:48

169 0506 Gaspard Siena F43 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:32:31 05:48

170 0505 Devooght Sabine F44 F35+ 00:32:38 05:49

171 0710 Cortleven Willy M127 M65+ 00:32:48 05:51

172 0501 Nelissen Dominique M128 M55+ Bilzen beweegt 00:32:51 05:51

173 0738 Boes An F45 F35+ 00:32:58 05:53

174 0684 Schaltin Caro F46 F35+ 00:33:03 05:54

175 0573 Bex Lucas M129 M35- ADD KortessemHoeselt00:33:15 05:56

176 0507 Gielen Yara F47 F35- Fun fit 00:33:37 06:00

177 0574 Roebben An F48 F35+ 00:33:37 06:00

178 5086 Plevoets Henriette F49 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:43 06:01

179 0592 Wygaerts Alex M130 M35- 00:33:53 06:03



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 0591 Wygaerts Ward M131 M35+ 00:33:57 06:03

181 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M132 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:01 06:04

182 0537 Groffils Lore F50 F35- KVV kortessem 00:34:10 06:06

183 0536 Swennen Lennert M133 M35- Kortessem VV 00:34:16 06:07

184 0557 Meekers Gert M134 M35+ Kortessem VV 00:34:17 06:07

185 0718 bekaert nova F51 F35- rct 00:34:22 06:08

186 5071 Briers Annemie F52 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:33 06:10

187 5116 Massot Sens M135 M35- 00:34:38 06:11

188 5003 Smets Linda F53 F55+ Trenara 00:34:49 06:13

189 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M136 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:34:51 06:13

190 0732 Colemonts Angela F54 F35+ 00:34:54 06:13

191 0676 Verplancke Millo M137 M35- Kortessem VV 00:35:21 06:18

192 0679 Mottart Peter M138 M45+ 00:35:21 06:18

193 5139 Bangels Linde F55 F35- 00:35:23 06:19

194 0587 Wolfs Elke F56 F45+ 00:35:30 06:20

195 0737 lucy theunis F57 F35- 00:35:50 06:23

196 5101 Houben Wendy F58 F65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:36:08 06:27

197 0567 Martens Gerry M139 M45+ Start-2-Run Kortessem00:36:20 06:29

198 0740 Coenen Vicky F59 F35+ 00:36:27 06:30

199 0516 Anouk Thewissen F60 F35- Add runners 00:36:47 06:34

200 0588 Vanderheyden Janne F61 F35- 00:36:52 06:35

201 5039 Maes Nadine F62 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:26 06:41

202 0581 Vanharen Macha F63 F45+ 00:37:29 06:41

203 0550 Bollen Jorien F64 F35- 00:37:31 06:41

204 0551 Elsen Tessa F65 F35- 00:37:32 06:42

205 0547 Schouterden Hazel F66 F35- 00:37:38 06:43

206 5038 Pittevils Katleen F67 F45+ 00:37:52 06:45

207 0545 Vanvinckenroye Roosje F68 F35+ 00:37:55 06:46

208 0590 smolders Vinz M140 M35- 00:42:49 07:38

209 0589 smolders jo M141 M35+ 00:42:50 07:38

210 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M142 M55+ 00:43:57 07:50

211 5048 Macquoy Jan M143 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:44:03 07:51



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:17:18 03:05

2 0661 Vandebosch Robbe M2 M35- GS Running Team  ADD00:18:33 03:18

3 5131 Gelade Kobe M3 M35- 00:19:27 03:28

4 0525 Wagemans Ruben M4 M35- ADD 00:19:31 03:29

5 0535 Grootaers Kobe M5 M35- Add 00:19:39 03:30

6 0570 Beusen Brent M6 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:19:41 03:30

7 0734 Minnart Glenn M7 M35- 00:19:41 03:30

8 0688 Decoster Jelle M8 M35- 00:19:55 03:33

9 0576 Koopmans Michael M9 M35- Kzlwc AE 00:20:01 03:34

10 0542 Vandewal Siebe M10 M35- ADD 00:20:06 03:35

11 0713 Michiels Mathieu M11 M35- ADD Kortessem Hoeselt00:20:08 03:35

12 0664 deflem Kenny M12 M35- Rct 00:20:10 03:36

13 0553 Giardini Matteo M13 M35- ADD 00:20:42 03:41

14 0666 Ramaekers Tim M14 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:21:35 03:51

15 0566 Proesmans Miel M15 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:21:41 03:52

16 5002 morhaye adger M16 M35- 00:21:42 03:52

17 0541 Vandewal Joren M17 M35- ADD 00:22:45 04:03

18 0539 Vanden Berghe Bent M18 M35- ADD 00:22:52 04:05

19 0709 Vicente Duarte Mattis M19 M35- 00:22:55 04:05

20 0725 Van de Poel Lars M20 M35- Jungle boys 00:23:08 04:07

21 0702 Scholts Tibe M21 M35- AC Alken 00:23:24 04:10

22 0598 Somers Lucas M22 M35- ADD 00:23:36 04:12

23 0694 Hendrickx Fons M23 M35- 00:24:12 04:19

24 0695 Dello Toon M24 M35- Dcla Halen 00:24:33 04:23

25 0508 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M25 M35- ADD 00:25:06 04:28

26 0533 Schurgers Mats M26 M35- KVV 00:25:07 04:29

27 0599 Somers Sander M27 M35- ADD 00:25:08 04:29

28 0686 Janssen Matthias M28 M35- 00:25:41 04:35

29 0514 Boes Lennert M29 M35- Work-Out 00:25:43 04:35

30 0717 Croes Hannes M30 M35- 00:25:45 04:35

31 0729 Derwael Lars M31 M35- 00:26:12 04:40

32 0513 Broux Cédric M32 M35- Work-Out 00:26:22 04:42

33 0512 Mullens Ignace M33 M35- Work-Out 00:26:26 04:43

34 0680 Vos Jules M34 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:26:56 04:48

35 0559 Vanhooymissen Victor M35 M35- ADD Hoeselt 00:27:12 04:51

36 0520 Hasevoets Hagen M36 M35- 00:27:33 04:55

37 0534 Cornelissen Cas M37 M35- KVV Kortessem 00:27:41 04:56

38 0558 Thijs Lars M38 M35- 00:27:42 04:56



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0532 Hasevoets Vince M39 M35- KVV Kortessem 00:27:44 04:57

40 0524 Croes Juha M40 M35- 00:27:46 04:57

41 0572 Vossen Thibault M41 M35- 00:28:10 05:01

42 0556 Klingeleers Vic M42 M35- 00:28:11 05:01

43 0562 Aerts Thijs M43 M35- 00:28:22 05:03

44 5068 Boes Kiandro M44 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:56 05:10

45 5067 Swerts Lennert M45 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:57 05:10

46 0733 Vandebrouck Robbe M46 M35- KSK Tongeren 00:28:59 05:10

47 0560 Vanhooymissen Oscar M47 M35- ADD Hoeselt 00:29:10 05:12

48 0735 Beunckens Lenny M48 M35- KVV 00:29:51 05:19

49 0671 Lieben Tobias M49 M35- 00:29:54 05:20

50 0568 Lambrechts Lars M50 M35- Kortessem VV 00:30:08 05:22

51 0716 Buntinx August M51 M35- 00:30:54 05:31

52 0546 Schouterden Falk M52 M35- 00:31:03 05:32

53 0522 Dieu Mathis M53 M35- Add hoeselt 00:32:16 05:45

54 0530 Daerden Viktor M54 M35- Kortessem VV 00:32:19 05:46

55 0531 Ghijsen Nico M55 M35- Kortessem vv 00:32:24 05:47

56 0523 Dieu Jarne M56 M35- Add hoeselt 00:32:29 05:48

57 0573 Bex Lucas M57 M35- ADD KortessemHoeselt00:33:15 05:56

58 0592 Wygaerts Alex M58 M35- 00:33:53 06:03

59 0536 Swennen Lennert M59 M35- Kortessem VV 00:34:16 06:07

60 5116 Massot Sens M60 M35- 00:34:38 06:11

61 0676 Verplancke Millo M61 M35- Kortessem VV 00:35:21 06:18

62 0590 smolders Vinz M62 M35- 00:42:49 07:38



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5055 Slegers Jonas M1 M35+ GS Running Team00:18:28 03:17

2 0687 Crommen Piet M2 M35+ ADD 00:18:37 03:19

3 0571 Beusen Kevin M3 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:19:36 03:30

4 0521 Max Ruben M4 M35+ ADD 00:19:46 03:31

5 0502 Kamenov Mish M5 M35+ 00:20:28 03:39

6 0707 Royen Sanny M6 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:21:22 03:48

7 0564 Houbrechts Tom M7 M35+ Hoeselt run 00:21:28 03:50

8 0509 Vanderhaeghe Dimitri M8 M35+ 00:21:30 03:50

9 5130 Gelade Roeland M9 M35+ 00:21:54 03:54

10 0596 Dullaers Pieter M10 M35+ FunFit 00:23:16 04:09

11 5040 Dusart Wesley M11 M35+ 00:23:26 04:11

12 5001 RENAERS Pieter M12 M35+ 00:23:59 04:16

13 0736 Doms Stijn M13 M35+ 00:24:23 04:21

14 5145 Foets Olivier M14 M35+ 00:24:39 04:24

15 0723 Cuyx Tom M15 M35+ 00:25:37 04:34

16 0583 Buntinx Remi M16 M35+ 00:25:39 04:34

17 0682 Vos Jan M17 M35+ 00:26:58 04:48

18 0672 van Doorn Danny M18 M35+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:27:15 04:51

19 0690 Vanderlinden Koen M19 M35+ ZA-TEAM 00:27:23 04:53

20 0726 houbrechts joeri M20 M35+ 00:27:48 04:57

21 0662 Hamonts Koen M21 M35+ geen 00:28:03 05:00

22 5076 Briers Gerry M22 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:28:20 05:03

23 5013 Coenen Kris M23 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:29:09 05:12

24 0670 Lieben Eden M24 M35+ 00:29:53 05:20

25 0585 Schrijnemeeckers Bjorn M25 M35+ 00:31:27 05:36

26 5031 Remans Tom M26 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:35 05:38

27 0591 Wygaerts Ward M27 M35+ 00:33:57 06:03

28 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M28 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:34:01 06:04

29 0557 Meekers Gert M29 M35+ Kortessem VV 00:34:17 06:07

30 0589 smolders jo M30 M35+ 00:42:50 07:38



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:19:24 03:27

2 0595 Decoster Steven M2 M45+ 00:19:53 03:33

3 0518 Verbist Hans M3 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:20:17 03:37

4 0730 otmani lahcen M4 M45+ sv oppum 00:20:40 03:41

5 5172 Wouters Chriske M5 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:21:25 03:49

6 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M6 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:22:16 03:58

7 0728 Verhemeldonck Gino M7 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:22:17 03:58

8 0600 Vandeweyer Kris M8 M45+ 00:22:18 03:58

9 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M9 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:22:34 04:01

10 0722 Roebben Rik M10 M45+ 00:24:22 04:21

11 0593 Vandenbroeck Tom M11 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:24:48 04:25

12 0543 Van de Poel Wim M12 M45+ 00:24:54 04:26

13 0529 Dirk Vandebeek M13 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:27:28 04:54

14 5140 Tomsin Ronny M14 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:27:35 04:55

15 0673 Lismont Bart M15 M45+ 00:29:12 05:12

16 0739 Vijnck Patrick M16 M45+ 00:29:48 05:19

17 5149 Loosen Wim M17 M45+ 00:29:53 05:20

18 0715 Buntinx Peter M18 M45+ 00:30:55 05:31

19 5005 Smets Dominique M19 M45+ 00:31:10 05:33

20 5030 Croes Nico M20 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:34 05:38

21 0549 Bollen Patrick M21 M45+ 00:32:26 05:47

22 0679 Mottart Peter M22 M45+ 00:35:21 06:18

23 0567 Martens Gerry M23 M45+ Start-2-Run Kortessem00:36:20 06:29

24 5048 Macquoy Jan M24 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:44:03 07:51



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0517 Slegers Peter M1 M55+ JMT Mol 00:21:15 03:47

2 0565 Waterschoot Eric M2 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:21:29 03:50

3 0527 Vanden Bosch Rudy M3 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:21:49 03:53

4 5082 Wolfs Michel M4 M55+ GS running team 00:22:24 04:00

5 5046 Ruelens Peter M5 M55+ JMT 00:23:37 04:13

6 0683 Lenaers Gert M6 M55+ Aca 00:25:03 04:28

7 0577 DEPRE Jan M7 M55+ 00:25:38 04:34

8 0656 Goris Marc M8 M55+ 00:26:13 04:40

9 0601 Buijtenhuis René M9 M55+ 033 Running Crew00:27:15 04:51

10 5023 Morhaye Peter M10 M55+ 00:27:46 04:57

11 5106 Loix Johnny M11 M55+ 00:29:06 05:11

12 0701 Eersels Patrick M12 M55+ 00:32:17 05:45

13 0501 Nelissen Dominique M13 M55+ Bilzen beweegt 00:32:51 05:51

14 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M14 M55+ 00:43:57 07:50



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:22:49 04:04

2 5047 Luts Daniël M2 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:24 04:21

3 0582 Pelgrims Edouard M3 M65+ Aca 00:24:30 04:22

4 5026 Cox Benny M4 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:26:51 04:47

5 0648 Cools Edwin M5 M65+ Looi 00:27:36 04:55

6 0578 Marc Arnauts M6 M65+ Looise 00:28:58 05:10

7 5061 Polders Jos M7 M65+ ACA 00:29:11 05:12

8 0731 Bex Ludo M8 M65+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:29:47 05:19

9 0538 Maes rony M9 M65+ 00:30:19 05:24

10 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M10 M65+ 00:30:45 05:29

11 0580 Stulens Alex M11 M65+ Geen 00:32:11 05:44

12 0710 Cortleven Willy M12 M65+ 00:32:48 05:51

13 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M13 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:34:51 06:13



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0675 Paps Bo V1 V35- 00:20:50 03:43

2 0706 MUIJRERS PENELOPE V2 V35- 00:22:01 03:55

3 0700 Vertessen Ylva V3 V35- ADD 00:22:50 04:04

4 0526 Cuenen Sina V4 V35- ADD 00:23:11 04:08

5 0597 Roebben Stien V5 V35- ADD Diepenbeek00:24:12 04:19

6 0540 Orens Lexi V6 V35- DCLA 00:24:27 04:21

7 0714 Verhoeven Veronique V7 V35- ADD Kortessem 00:24:54 04:26

8 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V8 V35- ADD 00:24:55 04:26

9 5042 Royen Fien V9 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:25:19 04:31

10 0696 Rouffa Hanne V10 V35- 00:25:36 04:34

11 0685 Janssen Amelie V11 V35- Add 00:26:46 04:46

12 0689 Vanderlinden Elise V12 V35- ZA-TEAM 00:26:48 04:47

13 0561 Biesmans Mia V13 V35- ADD 00:26:54 04:48

14 0503 Francart Elodie V14 V35- ADD 00:27:06 04:50

15 0519 Francart Lisse V15 V35- ADD 00:27:08 04:50

16 0569 Vanherle Britt V16 V35- ADD 00:27:20 04:52

17 0552 Boyden Britt V17 V35- ADD 00:28:11 05:01

18 0663 Achten Linde V18 V35- ADD diepenbeek 00:28:49 05:08

19 0555 Darghal Anissa V19 V35- atletiekclub de demer00:29:00 05:10

20 0511 Van Houdt Jenthe V20 V35- Work-Out 00:30:01 05:21

21 0575 Valérie Pickery Valérie V21 V35- 00:31:39 05:39

22 0584 Schrijnemeeckers Lina V22 V35- ADD 00:31:58 05:42

23 0506 Gaspard Siena V23 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:32:31 05:48

24 0507 Gielen Yara V24 V35- Fun fit 00:33:37 06:00

25 0537 Groffils Lore V25 V35- KVV kortessem 00:34:10 06:06

26 0718 bekaert nova V26 V35- rct 00:34:22 06:08

27 5139 Bangels Linde V27 V35- 00:35:23 06:19

28 0737 lucy theunis V28 V35- 00:35:50 06:23

29 0516 Anouk Thewissen V29 V35- Add runners 00:36:47 06:34

30 0588 Vanderheyden Janne V30 V35- 00:36:52 06:35

31 0550 Bollen Jorien V31 V35- 00:37:31 06:41

32 0551 Elsen Tessa V32 V35- 00:37:32 06:42

33 0547 Schouterden Hazel V33 V35- 00:37:38 06:43



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0563 Sonck Ruth V1 V35+ Sqm Running team00:20:44 03:42

2 0579 Sluijsmans Judith V2 V35+ 00:24:14 04:19

3 0504 Vaelen Jessie V3 V35+ 00:25:56 04:37

4 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V4 V35+ 00:26:25 04:43

5 5138 Kuenen Sagia V5 V35+ 00:27:01 04:49

6 0681 Reyskens Ann V6 V35+ 00:27:12 04:51

7 0651 Boes Mieke V7 V35+ Funfit 00:29:23 05:14

8 0727 Lambrix Kim V8 V35+ Bokkerijderteam 00:29:27 05:15

9 0528 Deckers Lynn V9 V35+ Funfit 00:31:59 05:42

10 0505 Devooght Sabine V10 V35+ 00:32:38 05:49

11 0738 Boes An V11 V35+ 00:32:58 05:53

12 0684 Schaltin Caro V12 V35+ 00:33:03 05:54

13 0574 Roebben An V13 V35+ 00:33:37 06:00

14 0732 Colemonts Angela V14 V35+ 00:34:54 06:13

15 0740 Coenen Vicky V15 V35+ 00:36:27 06:30

16 0545 Vanvinckenroye Roosje V16 V35+ 00:37:55 06:46



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0711 Jamaer Els V1 V45+ ADD 00:23:40 04:13

2 5006 Cambré Sandra V2 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:25:54 04:37

3 5184 Van Slycke Sarah V3 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:26:32 04:44

4 5029 Clerx Heidi V4 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:51 05:30

5 5004 Lenaers Isa V5 V45+ 00:31:09 05:33

6 5071 Briers Annemie V6 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:33 06:10

7 0587 Wolfs Elke V7 V45+ 00:35:30 06:20

8 0581 Vanharen Macha V8 V45+ 00:37:29 06:41

9 5038 Pittevils Katleen V9 V45+ 00:37:52 06:45



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:26:49 04:47

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:28:06 05:01

3 0515 Jans Pascale V3 V55+ ADD Runners Kortessem00:29:02 05:11

4 5147 cleynhens karine V4 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:29:15 05:13

5 0544 Tiessen Martine V5 V55+ 00:30:10 05:23

6 0655 Clijmans Mia V6 V55+ LGB 00:30:47 05:29

7 5003 Smets Linda V7 V55+ Trenara 00:34:49 06:13

8 5039 Maes Nadine V8 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:26 06:41



Autoglas Patrick 5km - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:43 06:01

2 5101 Houben Wendy V2 V65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:36:08 06:27


